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2013 Midwest Conference Championships - 2/15/2013 to 2/17/2013

Results - Sunday Finals
Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

MWC Record: 17:12.55 C 2010 LFCBecky Shaak
MWC meet: 17:24.31 M 2010 LFCBecky Shaak

Pool Record: 17:41.64 P 2011 LFCBecky Shaak
ACUT National A Standard16:56.63
BCUT National B Standard17:39.80

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Lake Forest College-IL SRShaak, Becky 17:13.96MBCUT 20NT1

31.57 31.6031.6231.4731.4930.8530.1927.98
31.6931.95 31.76 31.70 31.63 31.49 31.50 31.63
31.4531.51 31.50 31.61 31.72 31.27 31.48 31.62
31.0431.52 31.51 31.22 31.79 31.57 31.26 31.29 30.48

Lawrence University-WI SOWinter, Taylor H 17:48.69 1718:22.872
32.38 32.1132.2432.4531.8231.7131.1328.60

32.1932.16 32.07 32.34 32.40 32.53 32.40 32.41
33.0432.50 32.37 32.44 32.24 32.61 32.86 32.81
32.9632.95 33.17 33.16 33.39 33.18 33.00 33.30 31.77

Lake Forest College-IL JRDutca, Loren L 18:00.75 1618:22.973
32.60 32.7132.6332.8632.6832.2531.2828.96

32.6832.50 32.46 32.46 32.83 32.38 32.79 32.59
33.1232.83 33.02 33.23 33.32 33.16 33.01 33.11
33.1933.18 33.14 33.25 33.74 33.44 33.40 33.58 32.37

Grinnell College-IA FRMarks, Jalyn S 18:09.77 1518:37.034
33.08 33.4533.2033.1333.1032.9032.6329.73

33.3733.34 33.56 33.28 33.64 33.28 33.05 33.28
32.9833.17 33.03 33.32 33.05 32.86 32.85 33.15
32.3133.39 33.62 33.32 33.52 33.37 33.01 32.81 31.99

Grinnell College-IA FRBircher, Josie E 18:12.76 1419:16.745
33.38 33.3433.1633.0833.0332.9432.4329.98

33.1033.29 33.20 33.09 32.98 33.10 33.06 33.17
33.3033.31 33.55 33.29 33.22 33.46 33.48 33.43
33.0433.28 33.50 33.51 33.39 33.37 33.57 33.45 32.28

Monmouth College-IL FRKomaniecki, Stephanie 18:32.13 1319:45.796
33.18 33.6633.3734.0733.4933.6433.7030.03

34.1934.29 33.80 33.59 33.55 34.06 33.72 34.43
34.0033.31 33.99 34.10 33.71 34.01 34.49 34.06
33.8533.89 33.83 34.09 34.19 34.38 34.32 34.13 31.01

Lake Forest College-IL SRSteege, Jenny J 18:33.26 1219:54.617
33.39 33.6833.3733.0332.9632.5432.2329.85

34.1733.77 33.37 33.81 34.02 33.83 33.93 33.93
34.6734.23 33.84 34.27 34.48 34.15 34.42 34.51
34.1034.43 34.58 34.27 34.69 33.77 33.98 34.31 32.68

Grinnell College-IA SRBeeler, Jenna A 18:41.13 1119:38.648
33.67 33.9733.8533.7233.5333.4332.7829.62

34.3333.82 34.01 34.20 33.90 34.46 34.26 34.20
34.5334.41 33.65 34.48 34.04 33.77 34.52 34.26
34.3834.54 34.75 34.62 34.77 34.42 34.67 34.63 32.94

Grinnell College-IA SRStaff, Alex R 18:52.10 920:13.799
34.33 34.2234.0733.9733.9033.5433.1731.09

34.9534.43 34.24 34.41 34.33 34.31 34.20 34.18
34.7834.46 34.69 34.52 34.52 34.88 34.60 34.62
34.7034.73 34.85 35.02 34.83 34.75 34.97 34.80 33.04
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Results - Sunday Finals
(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Grinnell College-IA FRMcKinstry, Meagan A 19:27.41 720:23.1810

35.82 35.5635.5835.5235.8135.4335.1531.69
35.7435.54 35.86 35.44 35.62 35.81 35.60 35.58
35.5735.80 35.80 35.65 35.71 35.41 35.78 35.25
34.8235.76 35.46 35.47 35.38 35.29 35.38 35.13 34.00

Knox College-MW SOLodge-Rigal, Susannah L 20:08.49 620:30.6511
36.27 36.2035.9436.5235.6435.6234.7931.56

37.4136.55 36.95 36.87 36.70 36.95 37.09 36.89
37.0137.20 37.06 37.27 37.54 36.95 37.37 37.59
36.4037.16 37.58 37.18 36.97 37.40 37.36 37.23 35.27

Knox College-MW SOTroy, Madeline N 20:40.06 520:50.8412
36.94 36.8836.8036.4636.3836.2935.6631.94

38.1137.37 37.27 37.36 37.83 37.99 38.03 37.74
38.3938.64 38.25 37.99 38.43 38.35 38.47 38.67
37.9138.82 38.72 38.48 38.63 38.24 38.52 37.92 36.58

Carroll University-WI SRSalazar, Adrienne M 21:00.92 421:40.0113
37.96 38.4337.9137.8038.1637.7736.6232.61

38.9938.42 38.78 39.15 38.76 39.14 39.37 39.47
38.1139.46 38.91 38.45 38.92 38.55 38.76 38.41
37.9137.86 37.95 37.87 37.97 38.65 38.41 38.14 37.25

Carroll University-WI JRIllgen, Angela R 21:08.84 321:56.1714
38.08 38.3437.6738.3138.2837.9236.9832.41

39.2838.70 38.31 38.30 37.99 37.97 38.64 39.29
38.5538.25 38.68 39.17 38.49 38.42 40.05 38.55
39.8138.13 39.42 38.96 39.05 39.61 39.14 39.31 38.78

Monmouth College-IL SRKellerhals, Corrine 21:10.75 221:54.3015
38.78 38.7038.9638.4538.3138.0237.1233.64

38.9638.82 39.06 38.66 39.15 39.04 38.91 39.33
39.2938.72 38.46 39.10 38.90 39.32 39.08 38.86
38.2439.22 39.39 39.00 38.45 38.74 38.63 38.03 35.41

Illinois College-IL SOTucker, Kelsey 21:12.21 121:57.0616
39.91 39.0638.9539.5538.8938.6337.3633.99

39.1238.94 39.05 39.16 38.71 39.22 38.87 39.03
38.6838.75 39.00 39.05 38.71 39.29 39.14 38.83
37.7738.82 39.27 38.20 38.84 38.50 37.97 38.06 34.89

Illinois College-IL FRGray, Renata 21:21.5622:36.3917
38.49 39.0938.4238.4839.6239.3538.5734.52

39.7939.06 39.08 39.11 39.05 39.27 38.66 39.20
39.0339.08 40.13 39.16 39.35 39.23 39.35 39.03
38.8538.90 39.18 39.52 39.45 39.28 39.36 38.22 34.68

Beloit College-WI SRPyle, Sarah 21:35.4122:12.8918
39.09 39.2039.0939.2339.2238.8537.7833.81

39.5039.36 39.70 39.48 39.29 39.13 39.58 39.92
40.0339.96 39.52 39.71 39.75 39.90 39.85 39.82
39.4239.59 39.98 39.68 40.36 39.51 39.62 39.42 37.06

Illinois College-IL SRMartin, Angie 21:50.4322:44.3919
39.57 39.4739.2339.0538.7939.1638.4334.20

40.3939.41 39.51 39.76 39.55 40.34 40.08 40.13
40.3139.90 40.36 40.35 40.88 39.83 40.14 40.55
39.9140.51 40.24 40.88 40.12 40.55 40.35 39.52 38.96

Ripon College-WI FRGray, Kavanya M 22:01.1225:06.5620
40.67 40.8440.1639.5540.0239.1338.3834.40

40.4840.48 40.53 40.14 40.78 40.48 39.98 40.51
40.6840.13 40.80 40.78 40.82 41.47 40.73 40.14
39.5941.69 40.59 40.20 39.35 39.77 40.75 40.26 36.84
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Results - Sunday Finals
(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Beloit College-WI SORichter, Hannah 22:02.5522:37.8121

40.15 40.0640.3240.3440.1739.8040.4036.49
41.0440.34 40.31 40.01 40.44 40.70 40.34 40.83
40.6140.99 40.25 40.91 40.47 40.55 40.04 40.30
39.3340.34 39.85 39.81 39.75 40.42 39.85 39.86 37.48

Grinnell College-IA JRGuneshan, Clare X19:22.9920:44.09---
34.19 35.0935.4534.8234.9634.4533.7330.85

35.4335.40 35.66 35.40 35.47 35.76 35.68 35.79
36.5535.99 35.80 35.65 35.95 35.33 35.43 35.78
35.2734.94 35.82 35.84 36.05 35.50 35.75 35.35 33.86

Grinnell College-IA SRWilliams, Claire M X19:39.2620:26.68---
36.04 36.0536.0536.0435.8035.8835.4633.02

35.1636.38 36.01 36.07 35.98 36.05 35.80 35.68
35.6535.85 35.44 35.26 35.68 35.64 35.80 35.66
35.6636.08 35.80 36.09 35.96 36.40 35.80 35.89 35.13

Grinnell College-IA JRSalomon, Delia A X19:52.1920:31.79---
35.76 35.6935.6635.5735.2134.7234.7031.56

37.1036.26 36.03 35.53 36.08 36.56 35.64 36.43
36.8136.05 36.66 36.75 36.94 36.91 36.82 37.17
36.5036.54 36.39 37.07 37.41 36.82 37.11 36.10 35.64

Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle
MWC Record: 16:18.24 C 2006 LFCMichael Ojdana

MWC meet: 16:18.24 M 2006 LFCMichael Ojdana
Pool Record: 16:35.02 P 2013 GCMichael Brus

ACUT National A Standard15:42.52
BCUT National B Standard16:16.65

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Lake Forest College-IL SOWilcoxen, Mark A 16:37.61 2017:28.561

30.84 30.8030.4730.7230.9130.7830.5627.50
30.5530.45 30.73 30.57 30.72 30.74 30.64 30.62
29.9030.70 30.72 30.18 30.42 30.10 29.98 29.97
29.7129.95 29.97 29.90 30.10 29.82 29.96 29.91 28.72

Lake Forest College-IL SOReiner, Mitchell A 16:40.27 1717:52.202
30.54 30.5230.5730.6930.7030.3529.6527.30

30.5130.49 30.35 30.37 30.21 30.23 30.52 30.27
30.2930.68 30.45 30.84 30.43 30.58 30.50 30.64
29.7130.14 30.47 30.12 30.78 30.25 31.17 30.28 29.67

Grinnell College-IA FRSherwood, Tim J 16:58.41 1617:42.033
30.78 31.0130.7331.2830.8230.5029.4527.06

30.8230.84 30.78 31.00 30.87 30.77 30.68 31.19
30.9630.73 31.51 31.51 31.71 31.14 31.19 31.70
30.6331.57 31.25 31.47 31.34 31.33 31.54 30.80 29.45

Grinnell College-IA FRRobinson, Thomas C 17:08.55 1518:18.454
30.16 31.1030.5530.6730.6530.2029.6726.99

31.6431.18 30.98 30.49 31.10 31.27 31.42 31.53
31.8231.36 31.64 31.46 31.99 31.83 31.68 31.49
31.5131.88 32.34 31.94 32.45 32.13 32.91 32.42 28.10

Lake Forest College-IL FRCazedepats, Armel 17:08.83 1417:52.825
31.29 31.7631.5731.2631.0030.7129.7127.41

31.3931.58 31.79 31.30 31.48 31.52 31.42 31.45
31.1531.52 31.40 31.49 30.78 30.68 30.89 31.01
31.9831.60 31.53 31.31 31.28 31.77 31.91 31.88 30.01
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Results - Sunday Finals
(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Monmouth College-IL FRHosper, Neal 17:26.59 1318:10.576

31.01 30.7930.6630.9430.7130.4729.6827.34
32.1431.05 31.49 31.60 31.98 31.84 32.03 32.48
32.6832.18 32.39 32.49 32.18 32.66 32.95 32.33
31.6633.07 32.59 32.75 32.76 32.83 32.24 32.13 30.49

Illinois College-IL JRMacke-Booth, Jonah 17:50.21 1218:32.387
32.45 32.5732.4832.1631.8131.5329.9926.44

33.3532.82 32.94 32.69 32.89 33.01 33.07 33.60
32.8433.34 33.27 33.75 33.14 33.00 32.92 32.57
32.0832.64 32.81 32.65 32.76 32.88 32.63 32.65 30.48

Carroll University-WI SOStone, Riley M 17:51.19 1118:45.638
32.53 32.8732.7732.1131.6631.4330.2327.43

32.7632.73 33.14 33.10 33.10 32.82 32.79 33.25
32.5433.09 32.74 32.96 32.73 32.96 32.54 33.49
32.4933.14 32.51 32.91 32.84 32.78 33.12 32.67 30.96

Monmouth College-IL JRMarino, Tony R 17:52.27 918:33.049
32.83 33.1232.7832.8332.5731.8631.0627.81

32.9932.82 32.93 32.81 32.70 32.82 32.76 33.12
32.8832.68 32.80 32.99 32.55 32.82 32.79 32.73
32.2632.60 33.03 32.40 32.75 32.94 32.60 32.87 30.77

Lake Forest College-IL FRRuggiero, Steven P 17:59.11 7NT10
33.46 33.3933.1633.7033.3433.1832.0628.56

33.1133.04 33.03 33.06 33.50 33.18 33.72 33.19
32.8733.38 33.69 33.51 32.60 32.33 33.08 32.84
32.0732.91 32.55 32.28 32.46 31.93 32.22 32.24 29.47

Lawrence University-WI SRStellmach, Caleb J 18:01.40 618:33.0911
32.79 32.8332.8732.5332.5432.9232.3128.56

32.9332.66 33.08 32.85 33.05 32.84 32.93 32.86
33.2132.82 32.93 32.98 33.05 33.08 32.71 33.15
33.0232.81 33.01 33.26 33.43 32.92 33.53 33.25 31.69

Carroll University-WI JRStriev, Daniel 19:16.29 520:11.6212
34.91 35.3234.5434.3833.6233.5332.7529.37

35.5734.98 35.18 35.35 36.23 36.10 36.25 35.62
35.1935.53 35.67 35.23 35.92 35.90 36.36 36.76
33.7934.89 35.81 36.48 35.40 36.49 33.92 34.70 34.55

Lake Forest College-IL SRAlbion, Jake M 19:16.59 420:41.2713
34.95 35.2134.2734.5634.3734.0132.4328.32

35.5935.17 35.54 35.06 35.39 35.87 35.93 36.09
35.7035.72 36.23 35.89 35.64 35.48 36.31 36.07
35.3335.27 35.79 36.44 35.33 35.74 35.41 35.26 32.22

Ripon College-WI FRPeterkes, David A 19:47.25 320:17.0514
36.15 35.8435.5435.3435.6535.4834.0830.78

35.6035.33 35.54 35.59 35.32 35.99 36.65 36.47
36.4235.85 37.35 37.02 36.66 35.98 36.47 37.21
35.3336.34 36.10 37.05 37.26 36.40 37.05 37.02 36.39

Beloit College-WI SOSherrell, Matt T 22:02.08 223:34.5515
40.28 39.5538.8239.5538.9538.7338.0033.76

40.7640.58 41.15 40.39 40.50 40.32 40.78 40.32
40.0240.98 39.40 40.25 40.65 40.88 40.96 40.89
39.7441.07 39.95 40.08 40.92 42.07 42.41 40.73 38.64

Carroll University-WI SOMerlan, Alejandro 22:50.14 1NT16
42.22 42.6542.5541.9438.9439.9338.5033.85

42.3143.68 44.25 45.96 43.16 43.88 45.29 42.96
40.6638.49 39.73 40.65 41.00 40.73 42.25 40.05
38.2741.39 41.51 39.87 41.25 42.56 41.72 40.65 47.29
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Results - Sunday Finals
(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Grinnell College-IA SOKramer, Collin C X17:40.5818:14.45---

31.79 32.2731.8531.4931.8231.1330.1527.31
32.4732.15 32.06 32.01 32.24 32.64 32.08 32.48
32.9632.64 32.67 32.95 33.05 32.95 32.95 33.08
32.5632.78 32.72 32.45 32.33 33.36 32.54 32.22 30.43

Grinnell College-IA JRMistry, Eric B X18:04.1718:54.59---
32.58 33.3733.0732.4732.4933.2432.6029.92

33.0133.10 33.09 32.96 33.75 33.58 33.09 32.96
33.4832.54 33.55 33.08 32.97 33.29 32.63 33.01
32.7232.60 33.11 33.88 32.50 33.00 33.31 32.89 30.33

Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke
MWC Record: 2:05.38 C 1997 LFCTobi Limke

MWC meet: 2:06.70 M 2013 LFCKelsie Miller
Pool Record: 2:06.70 P 2013 LutherClare Slagel

ACUT National A Standard2:01.10
BCUT National B Standard2:06.97

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Lake Forest College-IL SOMiller, Kelsie M 2:07.43 202:06.701
33.5132.5731.6129.74

Lawrence University-WI FRFlack, Emily C 2:10.12 172:13.502
34.1733.8632.7329.36

Grinnell College-IA JRHannemann, Sara 2:13.66 162:13.713
35.7333.7633.0031.17

Lake Forest College-IL SRMason, Meghan R 2:14.14 152:15.774
33.9935.7333.9930.43

Grinnell College-IA JRPyle, Nikki L 2:15.68 142:17.985
34.1435.4934.3331.72

Lake Forest College-IL JRLetwin, Sabrina R 2:17.92 132:16.496
35.6035.3734.3432.61

Monmouth College-IL FRBruess, Morgan 2:18.85 122:19.527
35.4036.4935.2031.76

Monmouth College-IL FRSutschek, Taylor 2:20.51 112:20.358
36.8836.3734.9532.31

B - Final
Grinnell College-IA FRSherry, Dana E 2:13.29 92:20.459

35.1734.5632.8430.72
Monmouth College-IL JRGordon, Danielle M 2:20.08 72:21.5510

36.4036.4334.9832.27
Grinnell College-IA FRMcKinstry, Meagan A 2:21.97 62:21.7511

36.6636.9735.5832.76
Ripon College-WI JRHeitkamp, Sara E 2:22.49 52:23.2212

36.7036.9635.5933.24
Carroll University-WI SOMansfield, Emily S 2:23.16 42:25.5213

36.2837.0635.9833.84
Beloit College-WI FRCanny, Emma F 2:23.25 32:24.7814

36.0437.0436.2833.89
Illinois College-IL SOBrauer, Audrey 2:24.15 22:24.8615

37.1037.7935.8233.44
Knox College-MW SRKudla, Zoey Y 2:27.75 12:25.4716

39.0738.3436.6333.71
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Results - Sunday Finals
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

MWC Record: 1:46.92 C 2012 GCMichael Brus
MWC meet: 1:47.17 M 2012 GCMichael Brus

Pool Record: 1:49.46 P 2011 GCMichael Brus
ACUT National A Standard1:49.08
BCUT National B Standard1:53.27

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Grinnell College-IA JRBrus, Michael J 1:45.94C ACUT 201:54.561
27.3627.2726.8524.46

Grinnell College-IA SOWeideman, Ben C 1:56.79 171:59.032
30.2530.4729.4026.67

Lake Forest College-IL FRSiroit, Emile G 1:57.87 162:00.343
29.9730.4829.7927.63

Grinnell College-IA FRRoss, Sam J 1:59.15 152:01.554
30.8130.7129.5628.07

Lake Forest College-IL SRLedesma, Diego D 2:00.46 142:01.295
31.3230.9529.9428.25

Monmouth College-IL JRDunn, Brett W 2:01.73 132:01.596
31.7031.8130.4227.80

Lawrence University-WI JRMann, Charlie F 2:02.20 122:01.657
31.5831.8430.6628.12

Grinnell College-IA FRLundy, Alex C 2:03.30 112:03.488
30.8932.0531.7028.66

B - Final
Monmouth College-IL FRSeibert, Joren 2:02.60 92:04.459

31.3031.8231.0428.44
Grinnell College-IA FRSherwood, Tim J 2:06.07 72:05.4310

31.3532.9932.3329.40
Beloit College-WI SRSchalla, Greg G 2:07.25 62:09.1711

32.4233.0832.0229.73
Ripon College-WI JRPolston, Kevin 2:07.79 52:07.2212

32.7933.2131.9829.81
Illinois College-IL SODeppe, Tom 2:12.36 42:09.0113

35.1635.5033.9227.78
Beloit College-WI SOKratzke, Gavin J 2:17.36 32:18.4014

35.0235.1234.7532.47
Ripon College-WI FRMasterson, Nicholas 2:17.40 22:15.6015

33.9336.2136.0331.23
Carroll University-WI SRDavis, Sean 2:22.28 12:18.5916

37.1838.0835.9331.09

Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle
MWC Record: 53.31 C 2011 LFCKelsey Hoeper

MWC meet: 53.31 M 2011 LFCKelsey Joeper
Pool Record: 52.26 P 2011 LutherRachel Bruns

ACUT National A Standard50.72
BCUT National B Standard52.28

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Lake Forest College-IL FRDunn, Alex M 52.87C 2053.791
27.3925.48

Monmouth College-IL SOWillhite, Erin E 53.87 1754.312
28.0425.83
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Results - Sunday Finals
A - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Grinnell College-IA SOGillig, Beth D 54.17 1654.713

27.9426.23
Lake Forest College-IL SRHoeper, Kelsey R 54.42 1554.814

28.2726.15
Carroll University-WI FRJulian, Val M 54.74 1455.655

28.0926.65
Grinnell College-IA SOSibbald, Carrie A 55.08 1355.136

28.7126.37
Grinnell College-IA JREyman-Casey, Callie E 56.17 1256.017

28.6627.51
Monmouth College-IL SOHenby, Clarissa A 56.20 1156.558

29.7326.47
B - Final

Lawrence University-WI JRGabriel, Hannah C 56.42 956.989
29.4227.00

Grinnell College-IA JRGallagher, Grace C 56.60 756.9210
29.8726.73

Carroll University-WI FRKieley, Whitney L 56.67 657.8511
29.4027.27

Carroll University-WI JRJohnson, Kristy A 56.78 557.1012
29.3927.39

Lawrence University-WI SRHeller, Julia K 58.36 458.1613
29.9228.44

Knox College-MW SOShelly, Colleen E 58.62 358.5214
31.2527.37

Knox College-MW FRBoehm, Madalyn R 59.66 21:00.1615
31.3928.27

Carroll University-WI JRGarland, Aleshia 59.86 158.9916
31.3528.51

Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle
MWC Record: 44.90 C 1994 LFCDanny Tarkowski

MWC meet: 45.58 M 2012 GCMichael Brus
Pool Record: 45.59 P 2011 GCMichael Brus

ACUT National A Standard44.98
BCUT National B Standard46.04

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Monmouth College-IL JRBaginski, Gabe J 47.20 2048.651
24.6122.59

Lake Forest College-IL SOBarbrick, Kevin T 47.29 1748.042
24.5722.72

Lake Forest College-IL JRWenner, Zach A 47.30 1647.223
24.5022.80

Grinnell College-IA JRLytle, Joseph B 47.97 1548.154
25.0922.88

Lake Forest College-IL FRTennison, Jared G 48.16 1447.805
25.5922.57

Lawrence University-WI JRFlack, Evan J 48.57 1348.766
25.6222.95

Grinnell College-IA FRBennett, Kevin J 48.69 1248.877
25.4523.24
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Results - Sunday Finals
A - Final ...   (Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Grinnell College-IA JRBrown, Jerry J 49.28 1148.138

26.4122.87
B - Final

Grinnell College-IA SOFulgoni, Gus 48.55 950.099
25.4323.12

Ripon College-WI SONewbery, Jonathan M 49.05 749.9710
25.8723.18

Illinois College-IL FRFranke, Brad 49.54 649.4411
25.7123.83

Beloit College-WI SOMcAneny, William 49.73 549.5112
26.0223.71

Lawrence University-WI FRWilkie, Grant S 49.98 450.1913
26.0423.94

Beloit College-WI FRSmith, Austin C 50.62 351.1314
26.6923.93

Knox College-MW FRWalsh, Christopher 51.11 251.3615
26.7324.38

Beloit College-WI JRStaub, Arthur 51.47 151.5616
27.0124.46

Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke
MWC Record: 2:20.01 C 2011 GCImelda Wistey

MWC meet: 2:20.01 M 2011 GCImelda Wistey
Pool Record: 2:20.01 P 2011 GCImelda Wistey

ACUT National A Standard2:18.14
BCUT National B Standard2:24.39

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Grinnell College-IA FRLevin, Hayley R 2:21.49 BCUT 202:31.761
37.7236.1834.9732.62

Grinnell College-IA FRPesch, Maddy J 2:29.32 172:30.762
39.9939.7237.0732.54

Lawrence University-WI FRCardinal, Hayley E 2:30.03 162:31.513
41.2439.2137.0432.54

Grinnell College-IA SOPhillips, Danielle A 2:32.21 152:32.654
40.9239.7637.9333.60

Monmouth College-IL SRZaidel, Amanda M 2:35.17 142:32.165
42.2141.2738.6433.05

Beloit College-WI FRMoss, Shaunte J 2:35.92 132:37.026
41.7541.1738.9934.01

Illinois College-IL JRNelson, Lisha 2:38.37 122:40.687
42.9642.2739.1933.95

Lake Forest College-IL SOHanch, Jessica R 2:40.00 112:41.528
43.1042.3739.9934.54

B - Final
Carroll University-WI FRKovanic, Carolyn A 2:41.73 92:41.539

43.0843.4140.7134.53
Lake Forest College-IL FRSukenic, Peyton E 2:42.06 72:44.0210

42.0841.3741.9036.71
Carroll University-WI SRByrd, Megan A 2:51.34 62:53.7511

46.9144.5942.0537.79
Lawrence University-WI SRHeller, Julia K 2:52.81 52:51.4512

43.4344.5244.4640.40
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Results - Sunday Finals
B - Final ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Ripon College-WI FRHerzog, Hannah 2:55.35 42:57.1113

45.6246.5144.2139.01
Knox College-MW FRWayment, Taylor N 2:56.95 33:00.8814

47.5547.1544.2538.00
Ripon College-WI SOShively, Laura 3:06.59 23:10.2015

48.0649.0847.3242.13

Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke
MWC Record: 2:05.82 C 2011 GCAlex Marks

MWC meet: 2:05.82 M 2011 LFCAlex Marks
Pool Record: 2:05.70 P 2011 SewaneeCourtland Day

ACUT National A Standard2:02.55
BCUT National B Standard2:06.71

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Lake Forest College-IL SRMarks, Alex R 2:06.27 BCUT 202:09.561
33.8432.2831.8528.30

Grinnell College-IA JRGray, Dylan T 2:07.53 172:08.742
33.4032.9832.8628.29

Lake Forest College-IL FRKorth, Kristopher 2:07.88 162:10.433
33.8233.3732.0928.60

Monmouth College-IL JRHeilman, Zachary 2:12.19 152:14.494
35.1534.2533.0929.70

Grinnell College-IA SRRingdahl-Mayland, Beck 2:12.23 142:14.645
34.3934.4634.0129.37

Carroll University-WI JRSchneider, Alex 2:12.78 132:13.446
36.5334.5733.2628.42

Grinnell College-IA JRElsas, Will H 2:18.54 122:19.497
37.7436.5334.6329.64

Grinnell College-IA JRKent, James 2:18.76 112:19.428
38.0036.2534.1330.38

B - Final
Illinois College-IL SRBenziger, Xander 2:21.05 92:23.979

39.9336.9734.4429.71
Lake Forest College-IL SRAlbion, Jake M 2:25.85 72:24.7810

38.2238.4737.0332.13
Beloit College-WI JRKamada, John 2:26.35 62:27.6611

37.9737.1436.5734.67
Lawrence University-WI FRSalansky, Stephen M 2:28.14 52:31.8412

40.0138.5636.7732.80
Beloit College-WI FRSnopek, Nick S 2:28.22 42:31.0013

38.3638.7337.8733.26
Ripon College-WI JRRutkowski, Tyler 2:29.13 32:27.1614

37.8238.7438.8233.75
Monmouth College-IL JRFalkenrath, Chris J 2:29.29 22:32.9015

38.1338.8038.4233.94
Carroll University-WI JRStriev, Daniel 2:33.86 12:34.4916

41.9641.6538.1332.12
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Results - Sunday Finals
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

MWC Record: 2:09.34 C 2005 GCAmanda Keledjian
MWC meet: 2:09.85 M 2002 GCRachel Sellon

Pool Record: 2:08.74 P 2013 WJMaggie Metz
ACUT National A Standard2:02.93
BCUT National B Standard2:08.59

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Lake Forest College-IL FRRowley, Brooke A 2:10.02 202:12.841
34.5833.4732.8329.14

Grinnell College-IA FRGray, Madeline E 2:14.84 172:15.042
36.3335.0733.7529.69

Grinnell College-IA FRMarks, Jalyn S 2:15.60 162:14.523
36.8635.6633.4229.66

Lake Forest College-IL JRStoklosa, Sarah A 2:19.64 152:21.034
37.4936.2834.7831.09

Grinnell College-IA SRPeek, Jenny R 2:19.93 142:21.585
36.5037.4935.0930.85

Lake Forest College-IL FRBateman, Arlyn M 2:22.16 132:23.246
37.2637.7135.7931.40

Beloit College-WI FROlesch, Dana 2:25.40 122:27.007
40.0138.0636.7430.59

Monmouth College-IL FRHoepfner, Breanna 2:26.76 112:26.788
39.6639.0036.2931.81

B - Final
Lawrence University-WI JRSolymosi, Deirdre A 2:34.84 92:36.409

42.4741.3838.1032.89
Lawrence University-WI JRLoepfe, Jennifer N 2:35.03 72:36.8410

44.8140.0737.2232.93
Illinois College-IL SOBrien, Taylor 2:37.36 62:39.3111

44.3142.3538.2132.49
Illinois College-IL SOSwane-Barzowski, Katia 2:38.40 52:39.2112

45.0442.3638.7532.25
Beloit College-WI JRMarshall, Laurel 2:42.85 42:47.5213

43.7644.2040.6834.21
Beloit College-WI SOHoffman, Alicia 2:44.39 32:47.5014

42.3844.0641.5636.39
Beloit College-WI SRPyle, Sarah 2:46.86 22:49.3415

44.5444.2941.7136.32
Beloit College-WI SORichter, Hannah 2:57.88 12:49.8216

44.7846.6746.8439.59

Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterfly
MWC Record: 1:53.07 C 2013 LFCGarr Punnett

MWC meet: 1:53.07 M 2013 LFCGarr Punnett
Pool Record: 1:53.07 P 2013 LFCGarr Punnett

ACUT National A Standard1:50.36
BCUT National B Standard1:53.87

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Lake Forest College-IL JRPunnett, Garr J 1:53.68 BCUT 201:53.071
31.2628.8828.4325.11

Lake Forest College-IL JRAlbion, David Z 1:58.57 172:00.682
31.7630.4429.9226.45
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Results - Sunday Finals
A - Final ...   (Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterfly)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Lake Forest College-IL SOWilcoxen, Mark A 1:58.75 161:59.093

30.6031.0630.3026.79
Grinnell College-IA SRSpooner, Emanuel 1:59.50 151:59.684

32.1231.0330.1926.16
Carroll University-WI FRCoonradt, Dylan R 2:05.05 142:07.245

34.5832.8331.0626.58
Grinnell College-IA SOCote, Austin M 2:05.27 132:07.466

32.7232.9831.9127.66
Lake Forest College-IL SOPepper, Joseph J 2:05.54 122:06.327

33.9332.9531.4927.17
Grinnell College-IA SRWinichakul, Pun 2:05.80 112:05.768

34.3132.9031.5327.06
B - Final

Grinnell College-IA FRLundy, Alex C 2:06.29 92:07.889
32.2933.6032.9127.49

Lawrence University-WI JRVincent, Pat J 2:07.71 72:11.2710
35.4433.7431.6526.88

Lawrence University-WI SRJohnson, Jake D 2:12.19 62:11.3111
35.2234.2333.6629.08

Lawrence University-WI SOCraker, Nick J 2:15.87 52:16.6212
36.5435.3233.7530.26

Lawrence University-WI JRVogel, Tom C 2:19.42 42:22.0013
35.2834.3437.5332.27

Lawrence University-WI FRCooperman, Kaleb A 2:25.88 32:25.9814
39.8438.9235.9331.19

Monmouth College-IL SRCorbeil, James 2:26.52 22:31.0215
42.1438.3436.2529.79

Ripon College-WI FRMasterson, Nicholas 2:29.45 12:20.6716
40.2640.0438.0131.14

Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
MWC Record: 3:34.77 C 2011 LFCLake Forest College

Hoeper, Finn, Pastick, Shaak
MWC meet: 3:34.77 M 2011 LFCLake Forest College

Hoeper, Pastick, Shaak, Watts
Pool Record: 3:34.77 P 2011 LFCLake Forest College

Hoeper, Pstick, Shaak, Watts
ACUT National A Standard3:26.28
BCUT National B Standard3:32.70

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    ALake Forest College-IL 3:34.56C 403:43.751

1) Hoeper, Kelsey R SR 2) Dutca, Loren L JR 3) Dunn, Alex M FR 4) Shaak, Becky SR
25.47 52.6552.1824.7854.8725.8654.8626.35

    AGrinnell College-IA 3:37.03 343:46.462
1) Gillig, Beth D SO 2) Sibbald, Carrie A SO 3) Bircher, Josie E FR 4) Levin, Hayley R FR

25.33 53.4454.4926.0754.8625.8554.2426.24
    ALawrence University-WI 3:42.66 323:54.053

1) Flack, Emily C FR 2) Winter, Taylor H SO 3) Hameister, Chelsea K JR 4) Gabriel, Hannah C JR
26.19 55.6556.1326.2755.5426.5855.3426.68

    AMonmouth College-IL 3:43.17 303:54.394
1) McAloon, Erica N SR 2) Henby, Clarissa A SO 3) Komaniecki, Stephanie FR 4) Willhite, Erin E SO

25.97 54.9356.7126.4955.3526.2456.1826.74
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Results - Sunday Finals
(Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    ACarroll University-WI 3:48.97 283:55.495

1) Johnson, Kristy A JR 2) Julian, Val M FR 3) Kieley, Whitney L FR 4) Garland, Aleshia JR
29.92 57.842:19.631:53.2057.4627.51

31.50
    ABeloit College-WI 3:57.19 264:02.966

1) Moss, Shaunte J FR 2) Thomas, Haleigh SO 3) Phon, Cherrelle SO 4) Olesch, Dana FR
26.74 56.891:00.2327.681:01.2028.0658.8727.72

    AIllinois College-IL 3:57.67 244:07.297
1) Swane-Barzowski, Katia SO2) Brien, Taylor SO 3) Nelson, Lisha JR 4) Brauer, Audrey SO

26.83 57.1758.8727.371:01.1428.951:00.4928.99
    AKnox College-MW 3:58.01 224:06.628

1) Lodge-Rigal, Susannah L SO2) Anderson, Marie K JR 3) Boehm, Madalyn R FR 4) Shelly, Colleen E SO
27.15 58.7159.0827.511:00.0228.291:00.2029.02

    ARipon College-WI 4:11.57 184:34.009
1) Gray, Kavanya M FR 2) Herzog, Hannah FR 3) Heitkamp, Sara E JR 4) Bennett, Rachella FR

28.74 1:01.6959.3428.161:03.7230.541:06.8231.12
    BCarroll University-WI X3:59.14NT---

1) Mansfield, Emily S SO 2) Kovanic, Carolyn A FR 3) Stapelman, Leah A FR 4) Byrd, Megan A SR
27.99 1:00.211:00.3828.9559.3728.1759.1828.89

    BLawrence University-WI X3:59.54  4:08.24---
1) Hameister, Chelsea K JR 2) Bonoff, Sarah FR 3) Cardinal, Hayley E FR 4) Loepfe, Sarah G FR

28.87 1:01.6459.9228.231:01.2029.5856.7827.15
    BBeloit College-WI X4:25.26NT---

30.38 1:03.811:05.0031.841:06.0630.561:10.3934.13
    BIllinois College-IL X4:25.98NT---

1) de Waal Malefijt, Eva SO 2) Gray, Renata FR 3) Tucker, Kelsey SO 4) Martin, Angie SR
31.26 1:06.631:04.4630.641:06.3231.371:08.5733.39

    CCarroll University-WI X4:28.44NT---
1) Simcakoski, Nicole M FR 2) Salazar, Adrienne M SR 3) Illgen, Angela R JR 4) Voelker, Alex SO

32.06 1:08.111:07.9232.201:06.2531.441:06.1631.03
    BRipon College-WI X5:04.49  NT---

34.84 1:14.161:25.8939.441:11.0933.421:13.3535.41
    BGrinnell College-IA XDQ  NT---

26.19 54.2957.7027.811:00.8129.0058.8828.06

Event 40  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
MWC Record: 3:07.03 C 2012 GCGrinnell College

Brus, Lytle, Lankiewicz, Fulgoni
MWC meet: 3:07.03 M 2012 GCGrinnell College

Brus, Lytle, Lankiewicz, Fulgoni
Pool Record: 3:07.41 P 2011 GCGrinnell College

Brus, Lytle, Drutchas, Fulgoni
ACUT National A Standard3:00.73
BCUT National B Standard3:05.20

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    AGrinnell College-IA 3:06.74C 403:15.321

1) Brown, Jerry J JR 2) Lytle, Joseph B JR 3) Bennett, Kevin J FR 4) Brus, Michael J JR
20.86 43.8147.7922.6446.8322.0748.3123.80

    ALake Forest College-IL 3:07.25P 343:12.602
1) Tennison, Jared G FR 2) Barbrick, Kevin T SO 3) Wenner, Zach A JR 4) Punnett, Garr J JR

22.13 47.2146.4322.0945.9321.6747.6822.82
    AMonmouth College-IL 3:15.48 323:23.353

1) Seibert, Joren FR 2) Dunn, Brett W JR 3) Hosper, Neal FR 4) Baginski, Gabe J JR
22.18 46.4949.1823.2450.3423.3249.4723.20
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Results - Sunday Finals
(Event 40  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    ALawrence University-WI 3:16.07 303:23.474

1) Mann, Charlie F JR 2) Craker, Nick J SO 3) Wilkie, Grant S FR 4) Flack, Evan J JR
22.67 48.2848.9223.0150.6223.6648.2523.00

    ABeloit College-WI 3:18.91 283:28.285
1) McAneny, William SO 2) Smith, Austin C FR 3) Staub, Arthur JR 4) Schalla, Greg G SR

22.80 48.2050.7223.9050.6223.9649.3723.62
    AIllinois College-IL 3:20.52 263:28.276

1) Whitney, John FR 2) Deppe, Tom SO 3) Macke-Booth, Jonah JR 4) Franke, Brad FR
23.02 48.9349.3022.8550.8923.4451.4023.23

    ACarroll University-WI 3:21.27 243:28.347
1) Schneider, Alex JR 2) Coonradt, Dylan R FR 3) Pietrantonio, Michael A JR 4) Davis, Sean SR

23.95 50.7152.1824.3749.5523.2848.8323.30
    ARipon College-WI 3:27.88 223:31.818

1) Newbery, Jonathan M SO 2) Rutkowski, Tyler JR 3) Masterson, Nicholas FR 4) Polston, Kevin JR
24.29 50.8653.2624.6953.8725.6949.8923.52

    AKnox College-MW 3:50.45 183:52.389
1) Walsh, Christopher FR 2) Liao, Yu-Tuo FR 3) Kontos, Niko FR 4) Chen, Samuel FR

24.23 54.051:02.3329.441:02.5328.3251.5424.15
    BGrinnell College-IA X3:21.87NT---

24.40 51.2449.9823.7849.7923.3550.8624.39
    CGrinnell College-IA X3:26.50NT---

23.16 48.8050.3623.7353.1225.2454.2225.89
    BLawrence University-WI X3:35.013:41.24---

1) Cooperman, Kaleb A FR 2) Vincent, Pat J JR 3) Craker, Nick J SO 4) Davis, Danny H FR
15.58 54.2951.2924.7752.4524.7656.9827.44

    BCarroll University-WI X3:48.67  NT---
25.67 54.9258.5127.461:00.6728.2954.5725.56

    BRipon College-WI X3:49.04  NT---
25.18 53.531:03.3529.5957.3627.5154.8025.97

    BBeloit College-WI X4:01.40  NT---
27.21 58.371:10.3732.2255.8726.5356.7926.91

    BIllinois College-IL X4:08.26  NT---
1) Benziger, Xander SR 2) Barker, Ross SR 3) Woodson, Matt FR 4) Gray, Justin JR

28.76 1:01.581:04.1329.641:03.8328.7758.7228.31

Scores - Women
 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Grinnell College 892 2. Lake Forest College 875.5
3. Monmouth College 420.5 4. Lawrence University 408
5. Carroll University 289.5 6. Beloit College 220
7. Illinois College 185.5 8. Knox College 156
9. Ripon College 107

Scores - Men
 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Grinnell College 923 2. Lake Forest College 827
3. Monmouth College 374 4. Carroll University 334
5. Lawrence University 291 6. Illinois College 237
7. Beloit College 228 8. Ripon College 163
9. Knox College 76


